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Kenyon’s Daniel Kiepfer helped his squad win
its 23rd straight team title.
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Championship Winning Streaks
All Divisions, Men’s and Women’s Sports

DIVISION I
Team No. Sport Years
1. Arkansas............................................................... 12 Indoor Track and Field 1984-95
2. Yale...................................................................... 9 Golf 1905-13

Southern California ................................................ 9 Outdoor Track and Field 1935-43
Iowa..................................................................... 9 Wrestling 1978-86

5. Arkansas............................................................... 8 Outdoor Track and Field 1992-99
6. Oklahoma St. ....................................................... 7 ++ Wrestling 1937-46

Southern California ................................................ 7 Outdoor Track and Field 1949-55
UCLA.................................................................... 7 Basketball 1967-73

9. Indiana ................................................................. 6 Swimming 1968-73
West Virginia ........................................................ 6 Men’s and Women’s Rifle 1988-93
Penn St. ............................................................... 6 Fencing 1995-2000
Iowa..................................................................... 6 Wrestling 1995-2000

DIVISION II
Team No. Sport Years
1. Cal St. Bakersfield ................................................. 8 Swimming and Diving 1986-93

Lander .................................................................. 8 Tennis 1993-2000
3. SIU-Edwardsville .................................................... 7 Tennis 1978-84

Abilene Christian ................................................... 7 Outdoor Track and Field 1982-88
St. Augustine’s....................................................... 7 Outdoor Track and Field 1989-95
Cal Poly................................................................ 7 Wrestling 1968-74

7. Cal St. Northridge ................................................. 5 Swimming and Diving 1981-85
St. Augustine’s....................................................... 5 Indoor Track and Field 1988-92@
Cal St. Bakersfield ................................................. 5 Wrestling 1979-83
Abilene Christian ................................................... 5 Indoor Track and Field 1996-2000

11. Central Okla. ........................................................ 4 Wrestling 1992-95
Bemidji St. ........................................................... 4 Ice Hockey 1984, 93-95+
Oakland ............................................................... 4 Swimming and Diving 1994-97

DIVISION III
Team No. Sport Years
1. Kenyon ................................................................. 23 Swimming and Diving 1980-2002*
2. Hobart .................................................................. 12 Lacrosse 1980-91
3. Cal St. Stanislaus................................................... 6 Golf 1976-81

Cal St. Stanislaus................................................... 6 Golf 1984-89
Methodist .............................................................. 6 Golf 1994-99

6. Rowan .................................................................. 5 Outdoor Track and Field 1980-84
Ice Hockey ............................................................ 5 Middlebury 1995-99

8. Augustana (Ill.) ...................................................... 4 Football 1983-86
Wis.-La Crosse ...................................................... 4 Indoor Track and Field 1991-94

*Active. +Championship was discontinued, then restarted. ++No championships 1943-45. +++Shared 1978 title.
@Shared 1988 title.

DIVISION I
Team No. Sport Years
1. LSU....................................................................... 11 Outdoor Track and Field 1987-97
2. North Carolina ...................................................... 9 Soccer 1986-94
3. Maryland.............................................................. 7 Lacrosse 1995-2001
4. Stanford................................................................ 6 Tennis 1986-91

Villanova............................................................... 6 Cross Country 1989-94
6. Utah ..................................................................... 5 Gymnastics 1982-86

Texas.................................................................... 5 Swimming and Diving 1984-88
Stanford................................................................ 5 Swimming and Diving 1992-96
LSU....................................................................... 5 Indoor Track and Field 1993-97

DIVISION II
Team No. Sport Years
1. Cal Poly................................................................ 10 Cross Country 1982-91
2. Adams St. ............................................................. 8 Cross Country 1992-99

Abilene Christian ................................................... 8 Indoor Track and Field 1993-2000
4. Oakland ............................................................... 5 Swimming and Diving 1990-94
5. North Dakota St. ................................................... 4 Basketball 1993-96

SIU-Edwardsville .................................................... 4 Tennis 1986-89
Abilene Christian ................................................... 4 Indoor Track and Field 1988-91
Abilene Christian ................................................... 4 Outdoor Track and Field 1985-88
Franklin Pierce ....................................................... 4 Soccer 1994-97
Drury .................................................................... 4 Swimming and Diving 1997-2000

*Active.
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DIVISION III
Team No. Sport Years
1. Kenyon ................................................................. 17 Swimming and Diving 1984-2000
2. Washington (Mo.) ................................................. 6 Volleyball 1991-96
3. Methodist .............................................................. 5 Golf 1998-2002*
4. Cortland St. .......................................................... 4 Cross Country 1992-95

Col. of New Jersey ................................................ 4 Lacrosse 1993-96
Washington (Mo.) ................................................. 4 Basketball 1998-2001
Wheaton (Mass.) ................................................... 4 Indoor Track and Field 1999-2002*

*Active.

ALL DIVISIONS, MEN AND WOMEN
Team No. Sport Years
1. Colorado .............................................................. 8+ Men’s Skiing* 1972-79
2. Denver.................................................................. 7 Men’s Skiing* 1961-67
3. Wayne St. (Mich.) ................................................. 4 Men’s Fencing# 1982-85

+Shared title in 1976. #Discontinued as men’s sport in 1990. *Combined with women’s skiing in 1983.

ALL DIVISIONS, MEN and WOMEN
Division/Sport No. Team Years
1. Kenyon.............................................. 23 Men’s Division III Swimming and Diving 1980-2002*
2. Kenyon.............................................. 17 Women’s Division III Swimming and Diving 1984-2000
3. Arkansas ........................................... 12 Men’s Division I Indoor Track and Field 1984-95

Hobart$ ............................................ 12 Men’s Division III Lacrosse 1980-91
5. LSU ................................................... 11 Women’s Division I Outdoor Track and Field 1987-97
6. Cal Poly ............................................ 10 Women’s Division II Cross Country 1982-91
7. North Carolina .................................. 9 Women’s Division I Soccer 1986-94

Southern California............................. 9 Men’s Division I Outdoor Track and Field 1935-43
Iowa ................................................. 9 Men’s Division I Wrestling 1978-86
Yale .................................................. 9 Men’s National Collegiate Golf 1905-13

11. Cal St. Bakersfield.............................. 8 Men’s Division II Swimming and Diving 1986-93
Arkansas ........................................... 8 Men’s Division I Outdoor Track and Field 1992-99
Adams St. ......................................... 8 Women’s Division II Cross Country 1992-99
Abilene Christian................................ 8 Women’s Division II Indoor Track and Field 1993-2000
Lander............................................... 8 Men’s Division II Tennis 1993-2000

16. SIU-Edwardsville................................. 7 Men’s Division II Tennis 1978-84
Abilene Christian................................ 7 Men’s Division II Outdoor Track and Field 1982-88
St. Augustine’s ................................... 7 Men’s Division II Outdoor Track and Field 1989-95
Cal Poly ............................................ 7 Men’s Division II Wrestling 1968-74
Oklahoma St. .................................... 7 Men’s Division I Wrestling 1937-46†
Southern California............................. 7 Men’s Division I Outdoor Track and Field 1949-55
Denver .............................................. 7 Men’s National Collegiate Skiing 1961-67
UCLA ................................................ 7 Men’s Division I Basketball 1967-73
Maryland .......................................... 7 Women’s Division I Lacrosse 1995-2001

*Active. †No championships, 1943-45. $Now Division I in men’s lacrosse.

ALL DIVISIONS, MEN and WOMEN
Division/Sport No. Team Years
1. Kenyon.............................................. 23 Men’s Division III Swimming and Diving 1980-2002
2. Methodist .......................................... 5 Women’s Division III Golf 1998-2002
3. Alas. Fairbanks .................................. 4 National Collegiate Rifle 1999-2002

Wheaton (Mass.) ............................... 4 Women’s Division II Indoor Track and Field 1999-2002
4. Augsburg .......................................... 3 Wrestling Division III 2000-2002

Denver .............................................. 3 National Collegiate Skiing 2000-2002
Fla. Southern...................................... 3 Women’s Division II Golf 2000-2002
Middlebury........................................ 3 Men’s Division III Lacrosse 2000-2002
St. Augustine’s ................................... 3 Women’s Division II Outdoor Track and Field 2000-2002

Longest Active Streaks

Longest Streaks

Streaks of Discontinued Sports
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Bob Wannop (36) and Mike Murray (29) 
celebrate Middlebury’s third straight Division III
men’s lacrosse championship.
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